10GBASE-ER X2 CWDM 40km Transceiver丨 Data Sheet
- 1 - https://www.optcore.net
O2C10G-xx40DCR
10GBASE-ER X2 CWDM Transceiver, 1470nm~1610nm, 40km Reach
Features
● XAUI Electrical Interface: 4 Lanes @ 3.125Gbit/s
● 8 Channel Cooled CWDM EML 1470nm~1610nm
● Hot Z-Pluggable

- 6 - https://www.optcore.net
Package Dimensions
Ordering information
Model Description
Based on
X2 to SFP+ Converter
& 10G CWDM SFP+
O2C10G-4740DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1470nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-4740DCR
O2C10G-4940DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1490nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-4940DCR
O2C10G-5140DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1510nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-5140DCR
O2C10G-5340DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1530nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-5340DCR
O2C10G-5540DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1550nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-5540DCR
O2C10G-5740DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1570nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-5740DCR
O2C10G-5940DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1590nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-5940DCR
O2C10G-6140DCR 10GBASE-ER CWDM X2 Transceiver,1610nm,40km X2 Converter + OPC10G-6140DCR
Warnings
Process plug
The transceiver optics is supplied with a dust cover. This plug protects the transceiver optics during standard
manufacturing processes by preventing contamination from air borne particles.It is recommended that the dust cover